12 Endurance

Pomposa Endurance Division
Endurance
Tempi Pista/Box

Circuito di Pomposa (1.2 Km HE B
L
H N

20/05/2006 21:40

BN

Gira :mpo sul Giro Dist. Ora
1 1:31.560 22:09:43.109
2 19:34.429 +18:02.869  22:29:17.538
3 22312 -19:112.117  22:29:39.850
4 18:54.557 +18:32.245  22:48:34.407
5 21.217 -18:33.340 22:48:55.624
6 18:59.476 +18:38.259  23:07:55.100
7 26.763 -18:32.713  23:08:21.863
8 18:04.126 +17:37.363  23:26:25.989
9 1:02.102 -17:02.024  23:27:28.091

10 18:54.585 +17:52.483  23:46:22.676
1 22,715 -18:31.870 23:46:45.391
12 19:22.428 +18:59.713 6:07.819
13 24.951 -18:57.477 6:32.770
14 19:16.818 +18:51.867 25:49.588
15 24508 -18:52.310 26:14.096
16 15:29.655 +15:05.147 41:43.751
17 25.844 -15:03.811 42:09.595
18 18:58.929 +18:33.085 1:01:08.524
19 1:00.898 -17:58.031 1:02:09 422

20 18:10.426 +17:09.528 1:20:19.848

21 21.328 -17:49.098 1:20:41.176

22 16:59.153 +16:37.825 1:37:40.329

23 26.203 -16:32.950 1:38:06.532

24 18:41.184 +18:14.981 1:56:47.716

25 23.768 -18:17.416 1:57:11.484

26 17:42.159 +17:18.391 2:14:53.643

27 58.094 -16:44.065 2:15:51.737

28 18:38.664 +17:40.570 2:34:30.401

29 34197 -18:04.467 2:35:04.598

30 19:00.199 +18:26.002 2:54:04.797

31 25.277 -18:34.922 2:54:30.074

32 18:09.244 +17:43.967 3:12:39.318

33 28.065 -17:41.179 3:13:07.383

34 18:32.664 +18:04.599 3:31:40.047

35 22.853 -18:09.811 3:32:02.900

36 18:18.328 +17:55.475 3:50:21.228

37 6:18.684 -11:59.644 3:56:39.912

38 18:22.766 +12:04.082 4:15:02.678

39 22.894 -17:59.872 4:15:25.572

40 18:30.369 +18:07.475 4:33:55.941

4 21.047 -18:09.322 4:34:16.988

42 18:33.694 +18:12.647 4:52:50.682

43 25213 -18:08.481 4:53:15.895

44 19:49.823 +19:24.610 5:13:05.718

45 22412 -19:27 411 5:13:28.130

46 18:36.250 +18:13.838 5:32:04.380

47 26.924 -18:09.326 5:32:31.304

48 11:37.110 +11:10.186 5:44:08.414

49 1:05.470 -10:31.640 5:45:13.884

50 18:24.098 +17:18.628 6:03:37.982

51 22500 -18:01.598 6:04:00.482

52 19:23.712 +19:01.212 6:23:24.194

53 19.672 -19:04.040 6:23:43.866

54 18:56.002 +18:36.330 6:42:39.868

55 25.343 -18:30.659 6:43:05.211

Girc :mpo sul Giro

56 18:09.836
57 24.794
58 18:40.840
59 1:28.994
60 18:07.521
61 23.178
62 18:16.076
63 21.192
64 17:47.694
65 21.027
66 18:11.541
67 21.593
68 17:55.120
69 56.172
70 18:13.862
71 21.501
72 17:59.488
73 24.625

74 19:55.483

Dist.

+17:44 493
-17:45.042
+18:16.046
-17:11.846
+16:38.527
-17:44 343
+17:52.898
-17:54.884
+17:26.502
-17:26.667
+17:50.514
-17:49.948
+17:33.527
-16:58.948
+17:17.690
-17:52.361
+17:37.987
-17:34.863
+19:30.85¢

Ora

7:01:15.047
7:01:39.841
7:20:20.681
7:21:49.675
7:39:57.196
7:40:20.374
7:58:36.450
7:58:57.642
8:16:45.336
8:17:06.363
8:35:17.904
8:35:39.497
8:53:34.617
8:54:30.789
9:12:44.651
9:13:06.152
9:31:05.640
9:31:30.265
9:52:25.748

Giro'mpo sul Giro

Dist.

Ora
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